
19TOTAL DEMAND NO.  7307.54 716.34 2214.70 995.12 6179.33 7174.452931.048345.69

13

Non-Plan Plan Total

11 12

Budget Estimates

2016 - 2017

TotalNon-Plan Plan

8 9 10

Revised Estimates

2015 - 2016

4

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total

2 3

2014 - 2015

7

Non-Plan Plan Total

5 6

Budget Estimates

2015 - 2016Detailed Heads

(Rs. in lakhs)

(INDUSTRIES TRADE AND COMMERCE)DEMAND NO.

1038.15906.26 1068.48162.22

19

Salaries 202.80185.34 375.00 156.79 188.31 253.00 423.00 676.00345.10577.80130.3401 315.68
Wages 2.00 4.00 4.002.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 02  -- 
Overtime Allowance 0.150.17 0.35 0.15 0.35 0.15 0.33 0.480.500.500.0403 0.21
Domestic travel expenses 2.500.28 2.55 2.50 1.55 2.95 1.58 4.534.055.050.5411 0.82
Foreign travel expenses 0.50 0.50 0.05 0.050.500.50 --  --  --  --  -- 12  -- 
Office expenses 19.0017.33 38.06 19.00 35.06 21.00 41.10 62.1054.0657.068.1913 25.52
Publications 2.00 2.00 2.002.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 16  -- 
Other Administrative

Expenses
0.20 0.25 0.20 0.25 0.20 0.23 0.430.450.45 --  -- 20  -- 

Supplies and Materials 2.50 1.00 2.47 1.00 3.473.50 --  --  --  --  -- 21  -- 
Advertising and Publicity 4.002.47 16.30 4.00 5.30 8.00 16.55 24.559.3020.303.9726 6.44
Minor Works 0.20 2.50 0.20 2.50 2.00 1.50 3.502.702.70 --  -- 27  -- 
Professional Services 0.6031.65 81.56 0.60 17.72 0.60 84.54 85.1418.3282.16 -- 28 31.65
Grant-in-aid 648.79 1748.75 737.86 1688.75 1688.75737.861748.75 --  --  --  -- 31 648.79
Contributions 3500.60 615.09 2000.60 2000.60615.093500.60 --  --  --  --  -- 32  -- 
Subsidies 8.97 1048.50 493.04 1031.05 1031.05493.041048.50 --  --  --  -- 33 8.97
Other charges 800.7011.25 478.07 532.40 117.62 700.60 781.90 1482.50650.021278.7719.1450 30.39
Major Works 0.01 10.00 30.00 30.0010.00 --  --  --  --  --  -- 53 0.01
Investments 0.05 0.05 75.00 75.000.050.05 --  --  --  --  -- 54  -- 
Loans and advances 2.00 0.20 0.202.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 55  -- 
Write-off/losses 3.00 0.10 0.103.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 64  -- 


